
Tuesday, January 19
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZBote0m
6. Oa.m, Breakfast to Music9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Portrait: Semprini
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
70. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. OQ Moods for Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Solotime: Freddy Gardiner2.0 Music by Eric Coates2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): RoyalTour Broadcast from Christchurch4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Queen's Hall Light Orchestra4.30 Encore: Hits of Other Years
5. 0 Five O’Clock Cabaret: Glenn Miller
and June Hutton :

5.30 Junior Jukebox5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Stars: fhe DuplicatsWalkabout
Destination Danger
M.G.M. Studio Orchestra
Adventures of Maisiei Love a MysteryThe Octopus
Royal Tour Reporter
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
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8.54 Eight Hour Alibi
9. 9 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.24 interlude for Strings
9.30 Dance Bands: Today and Yesterday10.0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Robert Stoltz Operettas
11. 0 Mantovani Presents Waltzes and
Tangos
14.30 Quiet Rhythm
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwie6m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Soprano and Tenor
9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. OQ Mid-morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Pianists’ Choice
Women’s Hour (Miria)
Royal Tour Broadcast: The QueenChristchurch
Kingsway Symphony OrchestraBlack and White Keys
Kay Starr
Hawaii CallsPPO
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4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.30
5.45

6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 9
8.39
8.54
9. 9
9.24
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
12. 0
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a.m. Daybreak Discs

0. 5 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queenin Christchurch

Denny Dennis
Something Sentimental
Carroil Gibbons
Frankie Laine
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Walkabout
Evil Lady
Hoagy Carmichael
The Adventures of Maisie
1 Love a Mystery
Black Lightning
Royal Tour Reporter
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six Hours
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
Philip Marlowe Investigates
From Our Columbia Library
Rhythm Organists
You May Remember These
In Reverent Mood
Musical Melange
Ciose down

#100 ke. 273 m.

Daybreak CallBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)Good Morning, ChildrenBreakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work

11. 0 Late Morning Concert11.20 Royal Tour Broadcast from theChristchurch Hospital1. Op.m. Shopping Reporter1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories= :* Early Afternoon Concert
2.20 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queenin Christchurch
3.25 Music Time4.5 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queenin Christchurch
4.35 Light Orchestral Concert
5. 0 Favourites in Song15 The Smith Brother
.30 Tops of Les Paul and Mary Ford45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

:6. 0 Frank Chacksfield and his Singing |Strings }6.15 Walkabout :

6 33 Everybody Sing /6.45 British Bend Box7.0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery7.45 The Black Arrow
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter
9 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
9 Twenty Six Hours
4 March of Science

ben

9 Philip Marlowe Investigates /24 Listen-a-While0.0 Cafe Continental
0.15 What's New?
0.30 Liaht Variety
2. 0 Close down

47ZB Mae faa |
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket: NZ. v. Natal
Moning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Renegade
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Micways in, Music
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music:
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1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Variety Concert

| 2. 0 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Orchestral Favourites
3.10 Royal Tour Broadcast from Christ-church
3.25 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Artists of the Keyboard
4.15 Bing and Assisting Artists

|
4.30 Songs of Britain: Orchestral Music
| 4.45 Vocal Groups in Modern Songs5. O Tea Tunes5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Tune Parade
Walkabout
Famous Entertainers
Tune Time
Adventures of Maisie
1 Love a Mystery
Frenchman’s Creék
Royal Tour Reporter
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTwenty-six Hours
Epitaph for Henriette
Philip Martowe InvestigatesMusical Memories
Radio Variety Corner
Reserved
Tempo Time
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Al Goodman's Orchestra
9.45 The Petersen Brothers0 Delia of Four Winds
-15 Harp in the South10.30 The Human Comedy10.45 Voices in Harmony11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Shopping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Queen’s Day4. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Featuring N.Z. Artists
6.45 Spotlight Pianist: Fats Waller
y fi, Eyes of Knight7.15 Frenchman’s Creek
7.30 The Golden Road
7.45 A Place of Honour
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter8.9 The Hardy Family8.39 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Basses and Baritones
9. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and iInstrumen-talists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime10.30 Close down

FOLLOW THE ROYAL TOUR with "The
Listener." Ask your Newsogent to teserve a

copy each week.

CRICKET
The lunch, tea and stumps scoreboards
in the Plunket Shield match at Auckland will
be broadcast by Commercial Stations at 1.0,
3.40 and 6.0.

The ever-popular Les Pauli and Mary
Ford have recently made two top tunes-"Vaya Con Dios" and "Johnny.’’
These tunes are featured in Tops of
Les Paul and Mary Ford from 3ZB
at 5.30, * * %

This afternoon at 4.30 4ZB presents
a selection of Songs of Britain played
by Robert Farnon and his Orchestra.
Robert Farnon’s reputation as arranger
and composer is confirmed by these
performances. The songs are indeed
evergreen, and it is high tribute to
Robert Farnon’s talents that he pre-
sents the items in a manner that could
not offend lovers of traditional British
music. ;
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Pats Waller, who in his time was
recognised as one of America’s bestjazz pianists, will be featured in
"Spotlight Pianist" from 2ZA at 6.45.ee,ia

FASTER RELIEF FROM PAIN
OR DOUBLE YOUR MONEY BACK

Have you ever tried an anti-pain remedy in the United States 0f
remedy that combined FOUR in- America and inmanyothercountries:
gredients? Not unless you ve tried If Anacin does not bring YouAnacin! Ordinary pain remedies faster relief from pain than youcontain only one, two Or three in- have ever before known,thensimply
gredients but Anacin is like 2 return theunusedportion toKolynog
prescription FOURmedicallyproven (NZ.) Ltd, 60 Kitchener Street,
ingredients combine to bring you Auckland. YouwillreceiveDOUBLE
safe, sure and FASTER relief from your money back by return post:
pain. Buy Anacin today in units 0fMillionsof peopleswearbyAnacin 12 and 30, bottles of 50 and 100, 2tLit is the largest-selling anti-pain all chemists and stores:
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